
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            JUHU 05

            JUHU05

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                125
                            	
                                27.75
                            
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                126
                            	
                                14.00
                            
	
                                A0920T
                            	
                                124
                            	
                                5.88
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                41.75 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                47.63 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

